

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 86-103 OF 2005 IN Civil Appeal 6070-6078/2004

NISCHAL SAWHNEY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.S. BELORIA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 14/07/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.C.L.Raina, Adv.

Mr.Syed Ali Ahmad, Adv.

Mr.Syed Tanveer Ahmad, Adv.

Mr.Awadhesh Kr.Singh, Adv.

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Petitioner is given a week's to implead the Selection Board.

Adjourned by two weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

(Veera Verma)

Court Maste